
編號 學校名稱 教師姓名 性別 職稱

1 鄭瑜如

2 黃鈴雅

3 黃淑蓮

4 蔣守嫣

5 黃敏華

6 孫聖提

7 許秋月

8 胡嘉蓓

9 施怡奼

10 陳俞臻

11 陳勝勇

12 陳鴻傑

13 黃正杰

14 花壇國中 陳龍吉

15 林均憲

16 林見修

17 張日銘

18 鄭乃佳

19 黃賢鳴

20 陳政廣

21 吳錦銘

22 李元閎

23 柯俊吉

24 江俊賢

25 福興國中 柯世賢

26 謝宏明

27 施妙予

28 葉書涵

29 楊小瑩

30 顏雅淳

信義國中(小)

112健康非專調訓未報名名單

埔鹽國中

陽明國中

彰安國中

彰德國中

彰興國中

和群國中

伸港國中


